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RWK Luftgewehr

1. Humbold Lea 388 393 386 391 391 389 392 387 389 395 392 395 3 390,7
2.  Haubold Emma 391 392 392 392 383 386 384 386 383 385 3 387,4
3. Ferstl Selina 384 393 390 394 389 389 386 376 383 384 386 g 386,7
4. Noll Michael 387 379 383 383 386 385 387 381 387 386 376 394 3 384,5
5. Otterstedt Arne 381 382 382 377 383 389 386 385 382 384 386 g 383,4
6. Mdller Raphael 379 380 385 378 384 381 383 385 384 3 382,1
7. Schuster Christoph 376 381 379 378 376 381 387 382 382 374 379 380 3 379,6
8. Ott David 373 375 371 380 378 388 382 384 382 383 379 3 379,5
9. Endtner Lukas 382 369 371 372 369 371 379 g 373,3
10. Huber Horst 365 367 371 377 370 374 370 368 366 365 375 3 369,8
11.  Kapfhammer Maximilian 366 363 362 369 358 370 365 375 370 368 375 9 367,4
12. Kempe Finn 363 363 356 361 368 3 362,2
13.  Schmidl Tobias 366 353 364 374 355 360 358 356 363 367 358 g 361,3
14. Binder Marina 370 354 356 359 365 362 363 365 358 349 360 3 360,1
15. Bowarowski Isabell 356 366 362 362 346 357 g 358,2
16. Binder Fabian 354 360 3 357,0
17. Linz Robin 364 352 352 345 361 367 g 356,8
18. Frohlich Julian 360 340 358 357 361 362 3 356,3
19. Maier Marina 353 361 339 356 364 g 354,6
20. Schmidl Michael 353 357 345 364 356 363 356 347 353 354 345 3 353,9
21. Devred Julie 358 345 347 340 344 355 361 g 350,0
22. Mayer Martin 330 334 330 343 2 334,3
23. Sack Jonathan 323 336 350 313 342 g 332,8
24. Staudacher Annalena 325 320 D 322,5
25. Kessel Carima
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Riede
Heubusch
Lindauer
Siebein
Hofmann
Lukas
Mdaller
Huber
Rehm
Bdck
Breu
Starbatty
Popp
Appel
Johann
Huber
Heubusch
Buchenberg
Picha
Sixl
Wagner
Motzet
Mayer
Dennerlein
Bohnke
Ternes

LGA

Wilfried
Ingrid
Friedrich
Raimund
Thomas
Albert
Raphael
Horst
Doris
Siegmund
Hermann
Klaus
Roland
Friedrich
Karl-Friedrich
Leopold
Stefan
Rainer
Stanislaw
Horst
Gunther
Karl
Marion
Karl
Detlev
Hartmut
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Rupp

Mayer
Buchenberg
Neukaufer
Wiesner
Kammerl
Beyer

Lupp
Lorenz
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Johann
Rehm
Graf
Breu
Johann
Riede
Huber
Wagner
Buchenberg
Appel
Weil}
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Heubusch
Huber
Sixl
Picha
Ternes

Luftpistole

Andreas
Christian
Andreas
Daniel
Mirko
Daniel
Julian
Waldemar
Alexander

LPA

Karl-Friedrich
Doris
Eduard
Hermann
Erika
Wilfried
Horst
Gunther
Rainer
Friedrich
Konrad
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Stefan
Leopold
Horst
Stanislaw
Hartmut

ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn e.V. gegr 1893
RundenWettKampf 2025 / 26

359
364
351
337
336
337
337
317
318

308,2
310,0
305,4
298,0
301,5
300,2
2921
290,0
290,9
290,8
289,6
288,3
279,2
2811
260,2
250,6
2134

372
365
344
341
338
328
324
320
339

310,1
307,1
304,4
303,2
289,6
300,4
2874
2957
293,7
302,2
2879
2879
280,7
282,4
262,7

257,5

368
364
360
339
342
332
327
316
336

311,8
306,2
306,8
300,3
2077
2913
303,9
285,1
2971
2047
283,4
294,0
2017
275,9
278,7
2448
240,7

372
354
341
351
336
337
313
328

306,2
308,7
301,8
305,9
293,0
299,6
290,8
296,7
2913
288,5
291,5
296,0
290,7
292,5
283,0
265,0
260,4

379
360
351
340
340
327
330
329
293

313,3
306,3
306,6
297.,8
299,0
299,9
296,3
293,3
2951
298,9
292,2
283,6
289,7
283,0
286,0
260,8
264,8

367
359
338
360
336
342
339

312

307,9
310,2
304,3
297,0
300,4
289,3
2948
208,7
2913
283,8

282,2
290,9
290,9
265,9
253,9
2641

368
365
349
344
344

338
329
327

gedruckt am: 28.02.2026

@ 369,3
@ 361,6
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@ 329,7
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RWK GK
1. Maodl Susanne 365 360 375 361 365 365 370 g 365,9
3. Neukaufer Daniel 351 369 365 357 370 3 362,4
4. Oberheid Mario 361 346 356 372 g 358,8
2.  Fleischer Werner 360 365 356 370 336 365 2 359,0
5. Beyer Julian 352 344 347 351 347 342 g 347,2
6. Lupp Waldemar 3 293,5

RWK SpoPi
1. Rupp Andreas 283 255 279 273 274 269 263 273 270 282 283 273 275 276 3 273,4
2. Madl Susanne 268 260 257 266 274 263 260 241 264 269 253 269 259 g 261,8
3.  Wiesner Mirko 259 252 254 239 252 250 250 260 240 240 224 255 246 3 247,8
4. Beyer Julian 217 237 255 261 254 239 240 236 249 258 232 244 246 251 @ 244,2
5. Lorenz Alexander 211 227 222 @ 220,0
6. Lupp Waldemar 208 191 223 179 241 209 228 248 236 212 g217,5
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Armbust 10m

M1 Eiglsperger Simon

M1  Humbold Lea

M1  Darcis Marco
M1  Otterstedt Arne
M1 Noll Michael
M2  Miller Raphael
M2 Stohrmann Bernd
M2 Graf Eduard
M2 Huber Horst
M2 Schiel3l Franz
M2 Ott David
M2 Endtner Lukas

RWK 25 Armbust 10m

1. Eiglsperger Simon 393 396 394 394 394 394 3 394,2
2. Humbold Lea 394 388 389 387 394 390 394 379 g 389,4
3. Rieder Melanie 385 3 385,0
4. Mayer Tanja 379 g 379,0
5. Darcis Marco 379 378 378 380 375 373 377 360 @ 375,0
6. Miuller Raphael 376 379 365 381 374 381 368 g 3749
7. Otterstedt Arne 362 364 383 378 378 374 377 363 3 372,4
8. Noll Michael 371 365 @ 368,0
9. Stéhrmann Bernd 365 371 368 366 366 369 367 g 367,4
10. Graf Eduard 378 369 373 372 3 366,5
11.  Huber Horst 373 362 369 369 368 364 g 365,9
12. Schiell Franz 365 359 366 3 357,4
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RWK 24 Armbust 10m
1. Eiglsperger Simon 390
2. Humbold Lea 391
3. Rieder Melanie 381
4. Muller Raphael
5. Darcis Marco
6. Otterstedt Arne 375
7. Graf Eduard
8. Stoéhrmann Bernd
9. Huber Horst
10. Schiell Franz
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